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Description

202208250003
32800

08/25/2022
09:19:03

CONNELL
KAREN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202208180003
24990

08/18/2022
02:39:03

ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
LISA

202208260003
35730

08/26/2022
03:49:59

COGGIN
CASIE G

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202208190003
27330

08/19/2022
03:52:16

BURNS KELLY
L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202208220003
28800

08/22/2022
11:59:55

CLARKE
NANCY C

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202208220003
29450

08/22/2022
02:46:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCALL LISA

202208300003
39220

08/30/2022
12:19:13

CHANDLER
REBECCA
ELIZABETH

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202209080003
50140

09/08/2022
10:32:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KOZLEK AMY
M

202209020003
44780

09/02/2022
12:41:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SLAUGHENHO
UP
STEPHANIE

202209160003
60180

09/16/2022
04:12:13

CARTER
HEATHER
MICHELLE

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202209190003
60990

09/19/2022
11:59:51

BISHOP JILL
WHATLEY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202209080003
49780

09/08/2022
08:37:39

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERKY
INGRID ERIKA

202209080003
49780

09/08/2022
08:37:39

BERKY
INGRID ERIKA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202209190003
62030

09/19/2022
04:15:38

CARTER
HEATHER

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202209200003
63290

09/20/2022
02:54:11

BRADLEY
LOUISE SMITH

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202209200003
63390

09/20/2022
03:25:24

BOS LEAH
TRICIA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA



202209210003
63830

09/21/2022
09:56:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY UNDERWOOD
JULIE
LUSHINGTON

202209220003
66270

09/22/2022
02:17:06

BEYLER
ANNETTE

NOTARY U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202209230003
67320

09/23/2022
01:53:38

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
LAKEYSHA

202209230003
67610

09/23/2022
03:27:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINDHAM
BREANA L

202209290003
73690

09/29/2022
02:21:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAGGARD
JOHN
RICHARD

202209290003
73680

09/29/2022
02:15:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOURNOY
CRISTY

202209300003
74640

09/30/2022
10:28:50

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUDLEY
ALYSSA
MICHELLE

202209270003
70170

09/27/2022
10:57:54

CLARK
ESTHER
DIANE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202209270003
70560

09/27/2022
01:16:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINSLETT
MELODY H

202209280003
71690

09/28/2022
11:28:11

CLAYTON
MCCALLUM
JAMIE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202210030003
76720

10/03/2022
11:00:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FEAGINS
GEORGE A

202210030003
76730

10/03/2022
11:12:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DODD
MICHELLE
LEE

202210110003
85830

10/11/2022
12:09:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
KIMBERLY A

202210110003
85840

10/11/2022
12:09:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RANEY MISTY
MICHELLE


