Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202208250003 32800	08/25/2022 09:19:03	CONNELL KAREN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						·
202208180003 24990	08/18/2022 02:39:03	ALABAMA BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON LISA						
202208260003 35730	08/26/2022 03:49:59	COGGIN CASIE G		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202208190003 27330	08/19/2022 03:52:16	BURNS KELLY L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202208220003 28800	08/22/2022 11:59:55	CLARKE NANCY C		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202208220003 29450	08/22/2022 02:46:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCALL LISA						
202208300003 39220	08/30/2022 12:19:13	CHANDLER REBECCA ELIZABETH		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202209080003 50140	09/08/2022 10:32:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KOZLEK AMY M						
202209020003 44780	09/02/2022 12:41:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SLAUGHENHO UP STEPHANIE						
202209160003 60180	09/16/2022 04:12:13	CARTER HEATHER MICHELLE		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202209190003 60990	09/19/2022 11:59:51	BISHOP JILL WHATLEY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202209080003 49780	09/08/2022 08:37:39	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BERKY INGRID ERIKA						
202209080003 49780	09/08/2022 08:37:39	BERKY INGRID ERIKA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202209190003 62030	09/19/2022 04:15:38	CARTER HEATHER		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202209200003 63290	09/20/2022 02:54:11	BRADLEY LOUISE SMITH		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
202209200003 63390	09/20/2022 03:25:24	BOS LEAH TRICIA		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						

	ı	_	ı		1	1	ı		
202209210003 63830	09/21/2022 09:56:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	UNDERWOOD JULIE LUSHINGTON				
202209220003 66270	09/22/2022 02:17:06	BEYLER ANNETTE		NOTARY	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY				
202209230003 67320	09/23/2022 01:53:38	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS LAKEYSHA				
202209230003 67610	09/23/2022 03:27:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINDHAM BREANA L				
202209290003 73690	09/29/2022 02:21:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAGGARD JOHN RICHARD				
202209290003 73680	09/29/2022 02:15:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOURNOY CRISTY				
202209300003 74640	09/30/2022 10:28:50	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUDLEY ALYSSA MICHELLE				
202209270003 70170	09/27/2022 10:57:54	CLARK ESTHER DIANE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
202209270003 70560	09/27/2022 01:16:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINSLETT MELODY H				
202209280003 71690	09/28/2022 11:28:11	CLAYTON MCCALLUM JAMIE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
202210030003 76720	10/03/2022 11:00:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FEAGINS GEORGE A				
202210030003 76730	10/03/2022 11:12:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DODD MICHELLE LEE				
202210110003 85830	10/11/2022 12:09:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY KIMBERLY A				
202210110003 85840	10/11/2022 12:09:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RANEY MISTY MICHELLE				